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motoX AMATEUR MASTERS 2009 Kassel/Spessart 12.-13. September
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Ergebnis Teamwertung

Team / Verband / Serie

BW-Cup
DAMCV
Sudbayern
Sachsen
MSR
Nordbayern
DIMV
Nord-Cup
Brandenburg
Meck.-Pomm
Sachsen-Anhalt
Sudwest-Cup
Hessencup
Niedersachsen
DIJFM
BEC
Tharingen
Ladies-Cup
Rheinland-Pfalz
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Gesamtpunkte
122
156
179
199
207
199
202
205
221
248
262
262
263
253
273
285
307
316
334

Streicher
56
76
62
76
76
68
60
60
65
76
76
76
76
61
60
63
73
68
76

Totalpunkte
66
80

117
123
131
131
142
145
156
172
186
186
187
192
213
222
234
248
258
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